1 GKD Desk Organizer and pen stand for office table stylish and eco
friendly personal organiser box 4 compartment unique gifts and desk
decor with 3d motivation tag (Achiever Black) | B09F74M8BX (
GKD000296 ) 
HSN:44111200

₹445.54 1 ₹445.54 12% IGST ₹53.46 ₹499.00

TOTAL: ₹53.46 ₹499.00
Amount in Words:
Four Hundred Ninety-nine only

Whether tax is payable under reverse charge - No

Payment Transaction ID: 
i93r0qq8IJLq0AtqFXcg5BY6KCnFRNoMhB5

Date & Time: 09/07/2023, 08:36:10
hrs

Invoice Value: 
499.00

Mode of Payment: 
UPI

Sold By :
Future Works 
* Street no. 06, Shriram Nagar, Near Railway

[...]

1 Gift Kya De Gkd Wooden 9 Compartments Multi Purpose Dressing
Table Organizer | Makeup Skincare Organiser | Make Up And
Jewellery Organizer | Makeup Organizer For Women, Girls (Love
Yourself Black) | B09G2W7PSW ( GKD000305 ) 
HSN:44111200

₹576.79 1 ₹576.79 12% IGST ₹69.21 ₹646.00

TOTAL: ₹69.21 ₹646.00
Amount in Words:
Six Hundred Forty-six only

Whether tax is payable under reverse charge - No

Payment Transaction ID: 
1112fMVrPB5vQVNtTpELFc49H

Date & Time: 09/07/2023, 08:05:56
hrs Invoice Value: 

646.00

Mode of Payment: GiftCard

Payment Transaction ID: 3bi9mbVBJCKQFztHdeue
Date & Time:

[...]

1 giftkyade GKD 3D Tic Tac Toe Game Classic Mind Games for Kids
Wooden Family Games Special Board Games for Kids Premium Finish
Kids Toys (7x7 inch Bamboo ecofriendly) | B0C5R51NVH (
GKD000551-TTT ) 
HSN:44219090

₹260.71 1 ₹260.71 12% IGST ₹31.29 ₹292.00

TOTAL: ₹31.29 ₹292.00
Amount in Words:
Two Hundred Ninety-two only

Whether tax is payable under reverse charge - No

Sold By :
Future Works 
*Street no. 06, Shriram Nagar, Near Railway
Crossing 
RAIPUR, CHHATTISGARH, 492001 
IN 

PAN No:AAGFF9311H 
GST Registration No:22AAGFF9311H1ZP 

Dynamic QR Code:

Billing Address :

[...]

1 GKD Coaster Stand Boat Shape Wooden Coaster Set of 6 with Cute
Test Tube Planter Good for Dining Table Decorative Items and Office
Desk Accessories with Empty Holder Space (Bamboo) | B0C4Z1CVK9
( GKD000550-BM ) 
HSN:3926

₹350.89 1 ₹350.89 12% IGST ₹42.11 ₹393.00

TOTAL: ₹42.11 ₹393.00
Amount in Words:
Three Hundred Ninety-three only

Whether tax is payable under reverse charge - No

Sold By :
Future Works 
*Street no. 06, Shriram Nagar, Near Railway
Crossing 
RAIPUR, CHHATTISGARH, 492001 
IN 

PAN No:AAGFF9311H 
GST Registration No:22AAGFF9311H1ZP 

Dynamic QR Code:

Billing Address :

[...]

1 GKD 2023 Desk calendar and table decorative items wooden 3D
Premium Pentagonal shape design calendar big size unique corporate
gift for office decor (Made of Bamboo Wood Made in India Eco
Friendly) | B09VZ9CBL1 ( GKD000233-6in ) 
HSN:44111200

₹534.82 1 ₹534.82 12% IGST ₹64.18 ₹599.00

TOTAL: ₹64.18 ₹599.00
Amount in Words:
Five Hundred Ninety-nine only

Whether tax is payable under reverse charge - No

Payment Transaction ID: LHM9oqLFFUJcGiRjSVp5 Date & Time: 08/07/2023, 19:23:02 hrs Invoice Value: 599.00 Mode of Payment: Debit Card

Sold By :
Future Works 
* Street no. 06, Shriram Nagar, Near Railway

[...]

1 Calendar of lifetime, calendar 2023 desk organizer round table
calendar and pen stand with clock wooden premium antique look for
office decor,corporate gifts (Bamboo Eco friendly) | B0C9X38PF1 (
GKD000155-CB ) 
HSN:44111200

₹891.96 1 ₹891.96 12% IGST ₹107.04 ₹999.00

TOTAL: ₹107.04 ₹999.00
Amount in Words:
Nine Hundred Ninety-nine only

Whether tax is payable under reverse charge - No

Payment Transaction ID: u4HMAyeY2H9etTlInhhZ Date & Time: 08/07/2023, 19:17:48 hrs Invoice Value: 999.00 Mode of Payment: Credit Card

Sold By :
Future Works 
* Street no. 06, Shriram Nagar, Near Railway